

Sch XLV Form No. 114

Particulars	Details of the work				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work :-	Const. of road				
from Singmaicore primary road					
to Singmaicore Anuchel fola					
under masonry (cc)					
Agency - B. Swajed Kumar					
Agreement No. 33 SBT of 2020-21					
D/Commencement - 01.07.2020					
D/Completion - 31.03.2021					
A/D/Completion - 23.03.2022					
Total Constructed Length					
	BT - 0.787 KM				
	CC - 0.300 KM				
	1.087 KM				
① Road formation by calculated figures					
with soil medium					
2 X 2.25 X 0.9 X 0.30 =	1.82 m ³				
3 X 1.65 X 0.65 X 0.20 =	0.66 "				
3 X 1.80 X 0.55 X 0.30 =	0.89 "				
2 X 3.50 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	2.31 "				
2 X 4.50 X 1.20 X 0.30 =	3.24 "				
2 X 4.85 X 1.20 X 0.30 =	3.49 "				
4 X 2.90 X 0.90 X 0.30 =	3.13 "				
6 X 1.35 X 0.80 X 0.30 =	1.94 "				
3 X 4.25 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	4.21 "				
2 X 4.70 X 1.10 X 0.30 =	3.10 "				
4 X 2.10 X 0.65 X 0.20 =	1.03 "				

(Continuation)

Accepted
Pritham
20.07.24

Sch. XLV Form No. 114

Particulars	Details of actual work done				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
cost of abstract of 1st year	13522				
① Restoration of Paved					
Berm with soil. maximum					
56.00 m ² vide TMB P. No. 83					
@ 357.03/m ³				R.	19658.0
② Making up of Berms /					
shoulder, stripping excess					
soil etc.					
311.03 m ² vide TMB P. No. 84					
@ 56.55/m ²				R.	17589.0
removal of loose materials					
trimming of sides cleaning etc.					
18.61 m ² vide TMB P. No. 85					
@ 263.68/m ²				R.	4907.0
④ Maint. of c/d works					
02 No. vide TMB P. No. 85					
@ Rs. 1130.67/each				R.	2261.0
⑤ Maint. of Road Signs					
0.11 km vide TMB P. No. 85					
@ Rs. 1080.73/km				R.	119.0

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 114

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
⑥ Maint. of ground and stone					
0.13 km vide TMB P.No. 85					
@ Rs. 482.54/km				R.	63.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
02 Nos. vide TMB P.No. 85					
@ Rs. 109.73/each				R.	219.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
08 Nos. vide TMB P.No. 85					
@ Rs. 73/each				R.	584.00
⑨ Weeds					
13.48 m ² vide TMB P.No. 85					
@ Rs. 7.24/m ²				R.	44.00
⑩ White washing of parapet wall of old works					
20.64 m ² vide TMB P.No. 86					
@ Rs. 15.41/m ²				R.	318.00
				R.	4352.53.00
Add: — GST @ 12%				R.	5430.00
Less: — L.Cess @ 1%				R.	4153.00
				R.	51136.00
Less: — 10% as per agreement				R.	5114.00
Net Payable				R.	46022.00

Accepted
Pritham
20.07.24